8.30

10.15
11.30
13.15
14.00
14.45
15.15
15.45
16.30
17.00

9.00

13.00
15.00
15.45

8.30
to follow
to follow

9.00
13.00

11.00

to follow
to follow
to follow
to follow
to follow

14.15

14.40

10.30
11.10
11.50

TIMETABLE OF EVENTS

MAIN RING
THE INVESCO PERPETUAL RING

Class 101 The B & C Handicap National Qualifier
Class 102 HDAA Challenge Stakes

Class 103 Henley Farm & Country Show Area Trial
Military Band

Display of Farming Equipment by R]JR Contracting
Grand Parade of Vehicles featuring class winners
Grand Parade of Animals featuring class winners
Light Trade Driving Demonstration

Parade of the Kimblewick Hunt

Band and the lowering of the flag

RING TWO
THE SHANLY FOUNDATION RING

Unaffiliated Jumping

Driving Classes

The Henley Farm and Country Show Driving Championship
Chase me Charlie

RING THREE
THE WALTHAM PLACE RING

RING THREEA

Showing Classes to include Cobs, Foreign and Rare Breeds, Veterans, Riding/Pony Club
Clear Round Jumping, Teeny Weeny and Tidgy Widgy Jumping,

Hunters Working and Ridden, and Working Hunter Pony

CHO3 Henley Farm & Country Show Hunter Championship

RING THREE B

Mountain and Moorland and Coloured in Hand, Lead Rein and First Ridden Pony
Mountain and Moorland and Coloured Ridden
Mountain and Moorland and Coloured Championships

HEAVY HORSES
Gelding 4 years or older
Mare 4 years or over
Young Stock open to ayearling, 2 or 3 year old.
In Hand Championship
Young Handlers
Turnout for a Single or Pair - Trade or Agricultural

Ridden Heavy Horses
CONCOURS d'ELEGANCE CLASSES
Ladies Hunter - Side Saddle, In Hand, Novice, Astride and Produce Costume
THE VILLAGE
Gamegoer Working Dog Demonstration

Richard Savory's Sheep Show
Falconry Display Team



12.30
13.10
13.50
14.00
15.10
15.50

9.30

9.30

9.30

11.00
14.45

11.30
13.00

Sheepdog & Duck Display

Richard Savory's Sheep Show

Falconry Display Team

Gamegoer Working Dog Demonstration
Richard Savory's Sheep Show
Sheepdog & Duck Display

CATTLE RING ONE

Hereford Classes
Native Breed Classes
Dexter Classes

CATTLERING TWO

Commercial Beef
Beef Calf
Continental Breeds
Beef Pairs

Beef Championship
Young Handlers

SHEEP RING

NATIVE BREEDS

Ram bornin 2022 or older
Ram lamb bornin 2023
Ewebornin 2022 or older
Ewelamb bornin 2023
Group of Three

Wool on the Hoof
COMMERCIAL CLASSES
Commercial Ram
Commercial Ewe

Pen of four Butchers lambs
Young Handler Age 6 - 12
Young Handler Aged 13 - 18

CLASSIC CARS & VINTAGE TRACTORS

Judging of Classic Cars and Vintage Tractors
Grand Parade of Vehicles in the Main Ring and Presentation of Prizes

THE VILLAGE

Companion Dog Show open for entries
Companion Dog Show Judging Commences

Ferret Racing, Ferris Wheel, Helter Skelter, Carousel, Swing Boats, Chairoplanes, Childrens Rides,
Archery, Detectorists

H & DAA RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER THE ABOVE TIME TABLE, AND CANNOT BE HELD
RESPONSIBLE FOR CHANGES OR CANCELLATIONS TO ANY OF THE EVENTS LISTED ABOVE.



