TIMETABLE OF EVENTS

MAIN RING THE INVESCO PERPETUAL RING

8.30 10.15 11.30 13.15 14.00 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.30 17.00	Class 101 The B & C Handicap National Qualifier Class 102 HDAA Challenge Stakes Class 103 Henley Farm & Country Show Area Trial Military Band Display of Farming Equipment by RJR Contracting Grand Parade of Vehicles featuring class winners Grand Parade of Animals featuring class winners Light Trade Driving Demonstration Parade of the Kimblewick Hunt Band and the lowering of the flag	
	RING TWO THE SHANLY FOUNDATION RING	
9.00 13.00 15.00 15.45	Unaffiliated Jumping Driving Classes The Henley Farm and Country Show Driving Championship Chase me Charlie	
	RING THREE THE WALTHAM PLACE RING	
	RING THREE A	
8.30 to follow to follow	Showing Classes to include Cobs, Foreign and Rare Breeds, Veterans, Riding/Pony Club Clear Round Jumping, Teeny Weeny and Tidgy Widgy Jumping, Hunters Working and Ridden, and Working Hunter Pony CH03 Henley Farm & Country Show Hunter Championship	
	RING THREE B	
9.00 13.00	Mountain and Moorland and Coloured in Hand, Lead Rein and First Ridden Pony Mountain and Moorland and Coloured Ridden Mountain and Moorland and Coloured Championships	
11.00	HEAVY HORSES Gelding 4 years or older	
to follow to follow to follow to follow	Mare 4 years or over Young Stock open to a yearling, 2 or 3 year old. In Hand Championship Young Handlers Turnout for a Single or Pair - Trade or Agricultural	
14.15	Ridden Heavy Horses	
	CONCOURS d'ELEGANCE CLASSES	
14.40	Ladies Hunter - Side Saddle, In Hand, Novice, Astride and Produce Costume	
	THE VILLAGE	
10.30 11.10 11.50	Gamegoer Working Dog Demonstration Richard Savory's Sheep Show Falconry Display Team	

12.30 13.10 13.50 14.00 15.10 15.50	Sheepdog & Duck Display Richard Savory's Sheep Show Falconry Display Team Gamegoer Working Dog Demonstration Richard Savory's Sheep Show Sheepdog & Duck Display		
	CA	ATTLE RING ONE	
9.30	Hereford Classes Native Breed Classes Dexter Classes		
	CA	TTLE RING TWO	
9.30	Commercial Beef Beef Calf Continental Breeds Beef Pairs Beef Championship Young Handlers		
	SHEEP RING		
9.30	NATIVE BREEDS Ram born in 2022 or older Ram lamb born in 2023 Ewe born in 2022 or older Ewe lamb born in 2023 Group of Three Wool on the Hoof COMMERCIAL CLASSES Commercial Ram Commercial Ewe Pen of four Butchers lambs Young Handler Age 6 - 12 Young Handler Aged 13 - 18		
	CLASSIC CARS & VINTAGE TRACTORS		
11.00 14.45	Judging of Classic Cars and Vintage Tractors Grand Parade of Vehicles in the Main Ring and Presentation of Prizes		
	THE VILLAGE		
11.30 13.00	Companion Dog Show open for entries Companion Dog Show Judging Commences		

 $Ferret\ Racing, Ferris\ Wheel, Helter\ Skelter, Carousel, Swing\ Boats, Chairoplanes, Childrens\ Rides, Archery, Detectorists$

H & DAA RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER THE ABOVE TIME TABLE, AND CANNOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR CHANGES OR CANCELLATIONS TO ANY OF THE EVENTS LISTED ABOVE.